
2023-2024 Coaching Staff 

 
 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 
   

Hoyle, Matthew Asst. Boys Cross Country  mhoyle@oceanschools.org 
Lyster, Susan Asst. Girls Cross Country slyster@oceanschools.org 

   
Sterner, Janine Asst. Field Hockey (7/8) jsterner@oceanschools.org 
   

   
Egger, Jason Asst. Boys Soccer (8) jegger@oceanschools.org 
Curran, Robert Asst. Boys Soccer (6/7) rcurran@oceanschools.org 

   
Patterson, Gia Asst.  Girls Soccer (8) gpatterson@oceanschools.org 

Miller, Sean Asst. Girls Soccer (6/7) smiller@oceanschools.org 
   

 


